
Athletic Trainer: Amanda Tiffany amandatiffany@hpcsd.org

Varsity Baseball Kory VanZandt koryvanzandt@hpcsd.org

JV Baseball Tom Weiner tomweiner@hpcsd.org

7th/8th Baseball Justin Deming justindeming@hpcsd.org

Varsity Boys Lacrosse Chris Osterman coster555@gmail.com

Varsity Girls Lacrosse Brett Booth brettb33@optonline.net

Varsity Softball Kristi Coughlin kristicoughlin@hpcsd.org

JV Softball Kendall Wolven astros2116@yahool.com

7th/8th Softball Jillian Compton jilliancompton@hpcsd.org

Varsity Boys Tennis Dara Wilder darawilder@hpcsd.org

Varsity Boys T&F Brian Halling brianhalling@hpcsd.org

Varsity Girls T&F Pete Buttitta peterbuttitta@hpcsd.org
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